
 

Exam Schedule: Fall 2024 
Regular Class Time Final Exam Date and Time 

7:35 AM MW Wednesday December 11 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

8:00 AM MWF Wednesday December 11 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

9:00 AM MWF Friday December 6 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

10:00 AM MWF Monday December 9 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

11:00 AM MWF Wednesday December 11 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

12:00 PM MWF Friday December 6 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

12:00 PM MW Friday December 6 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

12:30 PM MW Friday December 6 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

2:00 PM MW Wednesday December 11 3:30 PM – 6:30 PM 

2:00 PM M Wednesday December 11 3:30 PM – 6:30 PM 

2:00 PM W Wednesday December 11 3:30 PM – 6:30 PM 

3:00 PM M Saturday December 7 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

3:00 PM W Saturday December 7 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

3:30 PM MW Saturday December 7 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

4:00 PM M Monday December 9 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

5:00 PM M Monday December 9 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

6:00 PM M Monday December 9 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

4:00 PM W Wednesday December 4 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

5:00 PM W Wednesday December 4 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

6:00 PM W Wednesday December 4 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

Regular Class Time Final Exam Date and Time 

8:00 AM TR Tuesday December 10 8:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

9:30 AM TR Monday December 9 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

11:00 AM TR Monday December 9 3:30 PM – 6:30 PM 

12:30 PM TR Tuesday December 10 3:30 PM – 6:30 PM 

2:00 PM TR Tuesday December 10 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

2:00 PM T Tuesday December 10 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

2:00 PM R Tuesday December 10 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

3:30 PM TR Saturday December 7 12:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

3:00 PM T Tuesday December 3 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

4:00 PM T Tuesday December 3 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

5:00 PM T Tuesday December 3 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

6:00 PM T Tuesday December 3 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

3:00 PM R Thursday December 5 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

4:00 PM R Thursday December 5 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

5:00 PM R Thursday December 5 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

6:00 PM R Thursday December 5 7:00 PM – 10:00 PM 

8 Week Session 1 Sunday October 13 Exams must be completed 
by the last day of class 

8 Week Session 2 Sunday December 8 Exams must be completed 
by the last day of class 

7 Week Session 1 Sunday October 6 Exams must be completed 
by the last day of class 

7 Week Session 2 Sunday December 1 Exams must be completed 
by the last day of class 

 


